 Ultra Slim LED Puck Light-Reverse CCT
42
150
15W
120°
>90
Reverse CCT
Construction: plastic body with iron trim ring and

Delivered Lumen (lm)
43
Ordering Guide
Series Voltage FinishWattage
UPR2W Slim Puck-Round
Example: UPR2W30K/40K-24V-WH
12V
24V
2.2W
Color Temperature
Connect with Dimmable Driver
* Other finishes are available. Please contact our sales team for special orders.
WH (White)
BK (Black)
Dimmable Driver
Reverse CCT
3000 or 4000
Puck Puck Puck
A. 3000K CONFIGURATION
  Same color wire connected
B. 4000K CONFIGURATION
  Opposite color wires connected
DC 12V/ 24V
Power Supply
DC 12V/ 24V
Power Supply
Wire length 450mm Wire length 450mm